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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 1998

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06

Nicht am Start
Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:27,67

00:32,92 01:10,38 01:49,33 02:27,67

2. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,02
00:36,00 01:17,25 01:59,00 02:39,02

3. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:44,20
00:33,52 01:15,22 01:59,71 02:44,20

Jahrgang 1996
1. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,96

00:29,10 01:02,48 01:37,13 02:11,96

2. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:40,46
00:34,88 01:14,40 01:56,76 02:40,46

Jahrgang 1995
1. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,34

00:30,43 01:06,62 01:45,00 02:23,34

2. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 02:44,21
00:33,07 01:12,13 01:55,51 02:44,21

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:15,17

00:29,40 01:03,20 01:38,97 02:15,17

2. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,38
00:30,93 01:08,16 01:49,08 02:31,38

Jahrgang 1992 und älter
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,55

00:28,70 01:01,52 01:36,66 02:11,55

2. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,66
00:30,67 01:06,64 01:44,88 02:23,66

3. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:31,44
00:31,98 01:09,19 01:49,37 02:31,44

4. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:35,18
00:31,57 01:09,05 01:50,77 02:35,18

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tim Wallbaum 1987 Einheit Süd Chemnitz

Nicht am Start
Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Offene Wertung
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,55

00:28,70 01:01,52 01:36,66 02:11,55

2. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,96
00:29,10 01:02,48 01:37,13 02:11,96

3. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:15,17
00:29,40 01:03,20 01:38,97 02:15,17
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung
4. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,34

00:30,43 01:06,62 01:45,00 02:23,34

5. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,66
00:30,67 01:06,64 01:44,88 02:23,66

6. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:27,67
00:32,92 01:10,38 01:49,33 02:27,67

7. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,38
00:30,93 01:08,16 01:49,08 02:31,38

8. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:31,44
00:31,98 01:09,19 01:49,37 02:31,44

9. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:35,18
00:31,57 01:09,05 01:50,77 02:35,18

10. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,02
00:36,00 01:17,25 01:59,00 02:39,02

11. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:40,46
00:34,88 01:14,40 01:56,76 02:40,46

12. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:44,20
00:33,52 01:15,22 01:59,71 02:44,20

13. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 02:44,21
00:33,07 01:12,13 01:55,51 02:44,21

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06
Tim Wallbaum 1987 Einheit Süd Chemnitz

Nicht am Start
Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892


